SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// P-Series Inclinometer Rev.5                                                            03/2017 Page 1
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
• Building control
• Road construction machines
• Weighing systems
• Mobile and stationary cranes
• Hydraulic leveling

P-SERIES INCLINOMETER
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// P-Series Inclinometer Rev.5                                                                03/2017 Page 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING  UNIT  SHORT DESCRIPTION
Single axis unit
G-NSP-001   NS-5/P  single axis,  +/-5° angle, Vcc +6.5 to 24VDC, output +/-1.5V,RS232
G-NSPI-001   NS-5/PI  single axis,  +/-5° angle, Vc c +6.5 to 24VDC, output 4 to 20 mA,RS232
G-NSP-002   NS-15/P  single axis, +/-15° angle, Vcc  +6.5 to 24VDC, output +/-1.5V,RS232
G-NSPI-002   NS-15/PI single axis, +/-15° angle, Vc c +6.5 to 24VDC, output 4 to 20 mA,RS232
G-NSP-005   NS-45/P  single axis, +/-45° angle, Vcc  +6.5 to 24VDC, output +/-1.5V,RS232
G-NSPI-006   NS-45/PI single axis, +/-45° angle, Vc c +6.5 to 24VDC, output 4 to 20 mA,RS232
Dual axis unit
G-NSP2-001   NS-5/P2  dual axis,  +/-5° angle, Vcc +6.5 to 24VDC, output RS232
G-NSP2-003   NS-15/P2 dual axis, +/-15° angle, Vcc +6.5 to 24VDC, output RS232
G-NSP2-006   NS-45/P2 dual axis, +/-45° angle, Vcc +6.5 to 24VDC, output RS232
Accessories
G-NSMIS-001   connection connector,straight, Submin.712-series
G-NSMIS-015   connection connector, angle 90°, Subm in.712-series
G-NSMIS-002   connection 2 m cable, straight connector Submin.702-series
G-NSMIS-003   connection 2 m cable, angle 90° conne ctor Submin.702-series
Other cable lenght on request
TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of
their respective owners.